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A11011U1114Uthrl.1111 U. 

ilt14111 

MqUOTI.111 1110111U G.704-oi  

4`1.11.15.1.1.11g1.1  

11.151E41E1 
msthniculau 

4111.1 91.1.1.1. 

11114911M1 

(V164101.1) 

viln4iu 
viJr4)8 

Atm 

011i 11.5.11. 
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itiniti 

(viicslal) 

ditrui.Lie, 

(5) (6) 

Ilailfriu 

(rAiu+Po) 

(7) = (3) + (6) 

cl 161i .10 

8) = 	2) - (7) 
(1) (2) (3) 

tu-namemnln-igN (hurriTgumpiarArmalwuurvisuismi'vmnrn) 

7,575,538,100.00 7,575,538,100.00 635,107,419.34 8.3837 8.3837 635,107,419.34 6,940,430,680.66 

4.1nrwin1 
602,231,878.38 6,582,503,321.62 

1 	ai.u.gal.i  
7,184,735,200.00 7,184,735,200.00 602,231,878.38 8.3821 8.3821 

2 	fiiiilihr.41 
294,638,300.00 294,638,300.00 23,232,647.90 7.8851 /.8851 23,232,647.90 271,405,652.10 

9,642,893.06 86,521,706.94 

3 	fiimatmommailitwrarm 
96,164,600.00 96,164,600.00 - 	9,642,893.06 10.0275 10.0275 

64,536,106.12 

quill,01.11111 
70,652,300.00 70,652,300.00 6,116,193.88 8.6568 8.6568 6,116,193.88 

- 6,116,193.88 64,536,106.12 
70,652,300.00 70,652,300.00 6,116,193.88 8.6568 8.6568 

1 	0191a9.161,9,1111CiOeuezivg 
60,166,484.82 

66,065,800.00 66,065,800.00 5,899,315.18 8.9295  8.9295 - 5,899,315.18 

1.1 AlVIBULLY11.1 
216,878.70 4.7286 4.7286 216,878.70 4,369,621.30 

1.2 011,4tias 
4,586,500.00 4,586,500.00 

7,646,190,400.00 7,646,190,400.00 641,223,613.22 8.3862 8.3862 641,223,613.22 7,004,966,786.78 

511.1 tiesruril.n1951, 

tsrrumqvismoviiAlimtlinemiwirmittammTerunileilvitfrivinin5,1 

Neelil 	: rrillaunigtilwrinl 

4uoh.CriJ4iru 
995,931,700.00 995,931,700.00 12,216,799.40 1.2267 1.226/ 12,216,799.40 983,714,900.60 

1 	fii Pin Lontaintnazi'vo;  486,413,300.00 486,413,300.00 351,307.50 0.0722 0.0722 351,307.50 486,061,992.50 

1.1 FilV1OULLY11.1 
3,508,800.00 3,508,800.00 228,800.00 6.5207 6.5207 228,800.00 3,280,000.00 

A-11,41888 
482,904,500.00 482,904,500.00 122,507.50 0.0254 0.0254 122,507.50 482,781,992.50 

1.2 

2 	fii0151ItOrin 509,518,400.00 509,518,400.00 11,865,491.90 2.3288 2.3288 11,865,491.90 497,652,908.10 

ILIZ111.1 
881,346,800.00 881,346,800.00 1,628,800.00 0.1848 0.1848 11,784,800.00 13,413,600.00 867,933,200.00 

1 	filainamatiftramai 6 Igiwill  805,523,100.00 805,523,100.00 0.0000 0.0000 - 805,523,100.00 

2 	piltilaw:AlriaAi4 - riaoilla1ld1a4Th  75,823,700.00 75,823,700.00 1,628,800.00 2.1481 2.1481 11,784,800.00 13,413,600.00 62,410,100.00 

41.111EA141.1 
25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 - 0.0000 0.0000 - - 25,000,000.00 

1 	oillfrailunquarvloinuaganl  25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 0.0000 0 - 25,000,000.00 

1,902,278,500.00 1,902,278,500.00 13,845599.40 0.7278 0.7278 11,784,800.00 25,630,399.40 1,876,648,100.60 
vau ananarvisfriamin 

P.miAltrtiptt,ilirtAlstritiFilifil 

ihvfful.15:Ir1i118rrprle In58015 :1m4n-iskitniztrulfilnisrOmnniindia (End-to-End services) 

lump.' 2,850,000.00 2,850,000.00 0.0000 0.0000 2,850,000.00 

2,850,000.00 0.0000 0.0000 2,850,000.00 

1 	AlligoinanTruni 2,850,000.00 

b1141111n15k1.itti441814aUtii41018.181Ill105  

2,850,000.00 

0.0000 0.0000 
2,850,000.00 

eitinUlkittilInaniIrn 2,850,000.00 

vaai imiluv,lcuinili 2,850,000.00 2,850,000.00 0.0000 I. 0.0000 - 2,850,000.00 

- - 

113.141iti 	3 LLNI.14114 9,551,318,900.00 9,551,318,900,00 655,069,212.62 6.8584 6.8584 11,784,800.00 666,854,012.62 8,884,464,887.38 

GO, 
0 WE 	. 

trirAitilali PO 
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dilM111.1455111fIlflin 1 - 12 IT.1141.11E1111.111.1g1601 

0%1.0151A/1 1 	2564 - 31 aim.] 2564 

'19`i'LJ vithEillu nnEA-iu luthriantAiu Li'JfInu Altvih 
i'@uar, 

1,{In -iu 

1 811.1 ltvalm 5,166,450.00 803,415.00 4,363,035.00 15.55% 

lukinaolu 

lualltv.,1 

31,854,262.76 17,428.00 31,836,834.76 0.05% 

I'M 37,020,712.76 820,843.00 36,199,869.76 2.22% 

2 on 2 lulmaim 3,092,580.00 515,430.00 2,577,150.00 16.67% 

l'aio.1..oqu 

lualv.,1 

49,505,224.55 1,494,876.46 48,010,348.09 3.02% 

TM 52,597,804.55 2,010,306.46 50,587,498.09 3.82% 

3 8n.3 lutmalin 5,602,440.00 877,050.00 4,725,390.00 15.65% 

1u4iLttolti 37,032,740.47 1,209,374.61 35,823,365.86 3.27% 

Tualrt.1 

'•31J 42,635,180.47 2,086,424.61 40,548,755.86 4.89% 

4 811.4 11.1tela'IM 5,686,890.00 937,529.84 4,749,360.16 16.49% 

TalL111.11111 

luallTu 

17,362,323.00 1,331,005.45 16,031,317.55 7.67% 

5'311 23,049,213.00 2,268,535.29 20,780,677.71 9.84% 

5 ?in.5 llYtelalf15 4,749,660.00 789,355.00 3,960,305.00 16.62% 

lIALttoiu 10,972,596.00 1,575,201.11 9,397,394.89 14.36% 

Tumit..1 13,413,600.00 1,628,800.00 11,784,800.00 12.14% 

7111 29,135,856.00 3,993,356.11 25,142,499.89 13.71% 

6 811.6 l'UylalM 3,991,500.00 663,705.00 3,327,795.00 16.63% 

lcuknilm-n..1 3,747,831.00 793,911.95 2,953,919.05 21.18% 

111019/11,1 

Tn.] 7,739,331.00 1,457,616.95 6,281,714.05 18.83% 

7 811.7 l'Utflall15 3,500,100.00 583,350.00 2,916,750.00 16.67% 

luglyrruliti 2,667,640.00 540,835.74 2,126,804.26 20.27% 

Tualvu 

Tau 6,167,740.00 1,124,185.74 5,043,554.26 18.23% 

8 811.8 Turalm 4,567,440.00 750,203.06 3,817,236.94 16.43% 

lugli,alliu 3,017,561.00 959,290.69 2,058,270.31 31.79% 

Tualv. 

T11.1 7,585,001.00 1,709,493.75 5,875,507.25 22.54% 

animuquoutInuiad qua Iitio-ru 



vci -RJ1-iu lin-IEAno luthnnartffu vrifAiu fllaik 
Li1n-iu 

9 tnm 9 lcutealn5 3,094,890.00 515,815.00 2,579,075.00 16.67% 

Tioiwiltalu 3,788,984.00 889,564.86 2,899,419.14 23.48% 

Ivalcvlcu 13,712,100.00 13,712,100.00 

5q11 20,595,974.00 1,405,379.86 19,190,594.14 6.82% 

10 on.10 l'uyialm 5,884,230.00 979,395.00 4,904,835.00 16.64% 

Tall,C11,4111g 

lualvu 

4,152,101.00 1,102,485.81 3,049,615.19 26.55% 

Taal 10,036,331.00 2,081,880.81 7,954,450.19 20.74% 

11 an.11 luLmalrn 3,243,600.00 540,600.00 2,703,000.00 16.67% 

lvoili,1,1111..d 

ctJalcT.,d 

3,041,630.00 712,514.12 2,329,115.88 23.43% 

6,285,230.00 1,253,114.12 5,032,115.88 19.94% 

12 an.12 11.11e1Min.  5,122,290.00 833,505.00 4,288,785.00 16.27% 

11ASjul'iti 

nalcvlu 

3,655,536.00 845,294.87 2,810,241.13 23.12% 

5'311 8,777,826.00 1,678,799.87 7,099,026.13 19.13% 

1•NAki./ 251,626,199.78 21,889,936.57 229,736,263.21 8.70% 

a-Junlugumninarini/ qua Tiuo-itt 
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